Week #12

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

6th

best 6 pt totals

Winners week #12
50/50 winner

Closest Blue #4
Closest Green #9

Season Totals

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Fireballs
Mojitos
Martinis
Caesars
Margaritas
Mimosas

Fireballs
Trista Skye

Joanne Brouwer
Trish Misner

Division A
Mojitos
Fireballs
Margaritas

Division B
Martinis
Caesars
Mimosas

pts
125
119
118
115
110
110

Points
1255
1250
1224

1260
1225
1194

-31

-35
-66



