Week #12..... best 6 pt totals

		pts
1st	Fireballs	125
2nd	Mojitos	119
3rd	Martinis	118
4th	Caesars	115
	Margaritas	110
6th	Mimosas	110

Winners week #12 Fireballs 50/50 winner Trista Skye

Closest Blue #4 Joanne Brouwer
Closest Green #9 Trish Misner

Season Totals

	Division A	Points	
1st	Mojitos	1255	
2nd	Fireballs	1250	-5
3rd	Margaritas	1224	-31
	Division B		
1st	Martinis	1260	
2nd	Caesars	1225	-35
3rd	Mimosas	1194	-66